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CITY DEMOGRAPHICS

CITY OF SUN VALLEY

CITY EMPLOYMENT & INCOME

CITY HOUSING STOCK 
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AGE
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RACE/ETHNICITY

White Latino Other
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HOUSEHOLD INCOME DISTRIBUTION
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HOUSING STOCK UTILIZATION (UNITS)

Owner Occupied Renter Occupied Seasonal
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AVERAGE RENT/MO AND ADS PER WEEK 

1 Bedroom 2 Bedroom 3 Bedroom Average ads per week
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TOTAL REPORTED SALES ($M)

Unadjusted 2024 Dollars

These numbers reflect only taxpayers reporting their primary location as Blaine County.
Entities in multiple counties, or an out-of-state primary address, are not included. 2024 
sales calculated based on local option tax reporting and analysis.
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RESI

Median Price # Units Sold
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NUMBER OF JOBS AND BUSINESSES

# Jobs # Businesses

$57 

$49 
$52 

$47 

$57 

$64 $64 

$51 

$69 

$76 

$82 $82 

$30

$40

$50

$60

$70

$80

$90

'13 '14 '15 '16 '17 '18 '19 '20 '21 '22 '23 '24

TOTAL REPORTED WAGES ($M)

Unadjusted 2024 Dollars
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JOBS BY INDUSTRY SECTOR
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For additional information, visit www.sunvalleyeconomy.org



CITY OF SUN VALLEY: FY 2024 FY 2023 % Change

Revenue Expenditures ($m) 10.7 7.2$             49%

Capital Expenditures ($m) 0.5 3.4$             -85%

Employees (# FTE) 70 70 0%

Property Tax Rate ($ /mil) 4,069$         3,602$         13%

Total Assesed Value ($m) 5,648$         5,187$         9%

RELATIVE COMPARISIONS: Blaine Idaho U.S. OTHER SV DATA: 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020

Unemployment Rate (%) 3.1% 3.7% 4.0% DMV Migration # People In: 83 75

School Spending ($000/pupil) $19 $10 $16 DMV Migration # People Out: 49 41

Graduation Rates (%) 84% 81% 87% Serious Crime (per 100k) 1.02% 1.10% 1.20% 0.93% 1.60%

Disadvantaged Student Grad % 82% 72% 81% Average Household Size 2.00 1.77 2.01 2.14

Population Density (per mile) 2.3 23 95 Emissions Per Capita (MT C02e) 434 336 ('2018) 

Travel Time to Work (minutes) 18 21.4 27

Home Electrical Rates ($/kWh) $0.08 $0.09 $0.13 Top Employers:    

Serious Crime (per 100k) 2.80% 2.30% 2.20%

Per Capita Income ('23, $000) $187 $62 $72

Sun Valley Co, Community School, US Forest Service, City of Sun Valley

OTHER STATISTICS

CITY RESIDENTIAL ACTIVITY 

CITY COMMERCIAL ACTIVITY 

TOURISM MEASURES

CITY GOVERNMENT ACTIVITY 
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RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS ($000)

 Single Family Multi-Family Remods/Other # Permits
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COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMITS ($000)

 New Const Remods/Other # Permits
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SUN SEATS & ENPLANEMENTS (000)

Seats Available Enplanements
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COMMERCIAL SALES TRANSACTIONS ($000)

$ Market # Units Sold

$1.7 $1.7 $1.6 

$2.1 

$2.9 $2.9 
$3.3 

$3.4 

$2.5 

$3.8 
$4.1 $4.1 

$3.9 

$0.0

$0.5

$1.0

$1.5

$2.0

$2.5

$3.0

$3.5

$4.0

$4.5

'12 '13 '14 '15 '16 '17 '18 '19 '20 '21 '22 '23 '24

LOCAL OPTION TAXES ($M)

Unadjusted 2024 Dollars

LOT Rate Increases
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RESIDENTIAL SALES TRANSACTIONS ($000)

$ Market # Units Sold
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SHORT TERM RENTAL LISTINGS & OCCUPANCY

2024 Active Listings Occupancy Rate

Mean Occupancy: 46 %

For additional information, visit www.sunvalleyeconomy.org


